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Co. Wexford Marts

Estate Agents - General Auctioneers
Tel : 053 9231900
Email : info@wfc.ie

Continental Bulls
Continental Heifers
Hereford / Angus Bulls
Hereford / Angus Heifers
Friesian Bulls

Strong Friesian Bulls

Reared Calves or Runners

Comments :

18/07/2018
CALF SALES REPORT
€180 TO
€150 TO
€120 TO
€110 TO
€100 TO
€150 TO
€200 TO

Fax : 053 9234386
Web: www.WFC.ie

€380

€370

€330

€300

€160

€210

€400

Calves remain much the same as last week




