





## Co. Wexford Marts Estate Agents - General Auctioneers

Tel: 053 9231900 Fax: 053 9234386 Email: info@wfc.ie Web: www.WFC.ie

18/07/2018

## **CALF SALES REPORT**

Continental Bulls	€180	то	€380
Continental Heifers	€150	то	€370
Hereford / Angus Bulls	€120	то	€330
Hereford / Angus Heifers	€110	то	€300
Friesian Bulls	€100	то	€160
Strong Friesian Bulls	€150	то	€210
Reared Calves or Runners	€200	то	€400

Comments: Calves remain much the same as last week